REPORT NUMBER

24-359-9151 2In Midwest PAGE 1/2

REPORT DATE SEND TO I < <G 11T ISSUE DATE
Dec 24, 2024 68788 \i, Dec 24, 2024
e one” Laboratories®

13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770

www.midwestlabs.com
REPORT OF ANALYSIS
Open Farm Gently Cooked Beef
Level Found Reporting Analyst- Verified-
Analysis As Received  Dry Weight Units Limit Method Date Date

Sample ID: 24342BFGCU
Salmonella
E. coli (generic)
Listeria monocytogenes

ur report
? hepwor

Lab Number: 14458816
negative
<10

Date Sampled: 2024-12-09

org/375¢g

AOAC OMA #2013.02; AFNOR QUA 18/08-03/15

AOAC OMA 2018.13

1
cfulg 10

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.

?r the exclusive and ¢
he company in any a

nfidential use of our clients and may not be reproduced in whole or.in part, no
gvert?sl}ng, news release, or otrher pellbqlc annmﬁ)ncements wv}’t out obt: ap ning ol

F

I0 nrl?

agj8-2024/12/12

Auto-2024/12/24
Bcd3-2024/12/12
ebe0-2024/12/13
agj8-2024/12/13

jgd8-2024/12/13

kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
kad1-2024/12/12
jdg9-2024/12/23

clh4-2024/12/12

Ljm8-2024/12/12

reference be m,
tten au ({ﬁor?zat?on

cmw4-2024/12/13
Auto-2024/12/24
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
cmw4-2024/12/13
ras7-2024/12/24
snl7-2024/12/12
snl7-2024/12/12



REPORT NUMBER

24-359-9151 2In Midwest PAGE 2/2

REPORT DATE SEND TO D> <€ <G 1 ISSUE DATE
Dec 24, 2024 68788 \i, - ® Dec 24, 2024
RECEIVED DATE
eceneooe Laboratories
13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770
www.midwestlabs.com
REPORT OF ANALYSIS
For: (68788) Open Farm Gently Cooked Beef
Level Found Reporting Analyst- Verified-
Analysis As Received  Dry Weight Units Limit Method Date Date
Sample ID: 24342BFGCU Lab Number: 14458816 (con't)
neg ative org/125g 1 Real-Time PCR Assay; AOAC-RI 121402/AFNOR QUA 18/10-01/19 clh4-2024/12/13 jzh4-2024/12/13

cfu = colony forming unit , ppm = parts per million, ppm = mg/kg, ppm = mg/L Mineral analysis performed by ICAP using a
wet digest procedure.

For questions please contact:

Syt oo
L

Account Manager
jwood@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2964

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.

ur reports and Ietterﬁ are f?r the exclusive and cgnfidential use of o?r clients arhd may r?,ot be reproduced in whole or

n part, nor may any reference be made
o the work, the results, or the company in any advertising, news release, or other pub i yr? ({ﬁ o

i ay
ic announcements without obtaining our prior written authorization.





