24-359-9151

PEC 24, 2024
RECEIVED DATE
Dec 10, 2024

SEND TO **68788**



PAGE 1/2

| SSUE DATE | Dec 24, 2024

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Open Farm Gently Cooked Beef

	Level	Found		Reporting		Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis	As Received	Dry Weight	Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: 24342BFGCU	Lab Number: 14458816	Date Sample	ed: 2024-1 2	2-09			
Salmonella	negative		org/375g			agj8-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
E. coli (generic)	< 10				AOAC OMA #2013.02; AFNOR QUA 18/08-03/15	Auto-2024/12/24	Auto-2024/12/24
Listeria monocytogenes					AOAC OMA 2018.13	Bcd3-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						ebe0-2024/12/13	cmw4-2024/12/13
						agj8-2024/12/13	cmw4-2024/12/13
						jgd8-2024/12/13	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						kad1-2024/12/12	cmw4-2024/12/13
						jdg9-2024/12/23	ras7-2024/12/24
				1		clh4-2024/12/12	snl7-2024/12/12
			cfu/g	10		Ljm8-2024/12/12	snl7-2024/12/12

24-359-9151

Dec 24, 2024
RECEIVED DATE
Dec 10, 2024

SEND TO **68788**



PAGE 2/2

ISSUE DATE
Dec 24, 2024

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (68788) Open Farm Gently Cooked Beef

	Level Found	Reporting			Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis	As Received Dry Weight	Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: 24342BFGCU	Lab Number: 14458816 (con't)					
	negative	org/125g	1	Real-Time PCR Assay; AOAC-RI 121402/AFNOR QUA 18/10-01/19	clh4-2024/12/13	jzh4-2024/12/13

cfu = colony forming unit, ppm = parts per million, ppm = mg/kg, ppm = mg/L Mineral analysis performed by ICAP using a wet digest procedure.

For questions please contact:

Jamie Wood Account Manager

jwood@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2964